Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government

In-Kind Contributions (Form 31-J-2)
October 15 through December 31, 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
70010 - Office Staff
Check 10/30/2015 345 Justin L. Blankeaship 36.5 Hours 547.50 547.50
Check 1013042015 355 David 5. Harewood 55.5 Hours 777.00 1.324.50
Total 70010 - Fundraising Contracted Services 1,324.50 1,324.50
70040 - Other Professional Services
Check 1002272015 423 DRW Campaigns, Inc. Inv# 0003-102 2,275.00 2,275.00
Total 70040 - Other Professional Services 2.275.00 2,275.00
70050 - Fees and Permits
Check 13072015 345 Justin L. Blankenship 36.5 Hours 35.00 35.00
Total 70050 - Fees and Permits 35.00 35.00
70060 - Petition Gathers
Check 1002312015 426 Ruby Brooks 131 Valid Signatures 262.00 262.00
Check 1043072015 341 Gregory Pace 98 Valid Signatures 198.00 460.00
Check 10/30/2015 342 Lawrence Hairston 33 Valid Signatures 66.00 526.00
Check 10/30/2015 343 Charlotte Owens 256 Valid Signatures 512.00 1,038.00
Check 1043072015 344 Walter Searcy 30 Valid Signatures 60.00 1,098.00
Check 1043042015 354 Ruby Brocks 94 Valid Signatures 188.00 1,286.00
Check 11/04/2015 357 Ruby Brooks 116 Valid Signatures 232.00 1,518.00
Check 11/06/2015 358 Walter Searcy 24 Valid Signatures 48.00 1.566.00
Total 70060 - Petition Gathers 1,566.00 1,566.00
70560 - Poll Standers
Check 10/23/2015 422 Cynthia Stewart Poll Hours - 4.0 40.00 40.00
Check 10/23/2015 424 Christina Holioway Pall Hours - 8.0 80.00 120.00
Check 1042312015 425 Michael Johnsen Poll Hours 8.0 80.00 200.00
Check 10/23/2015 426 Ruby Brocks 8 Pall Hours 80.00 280.00
Check 102312015 427 Andrew Anderson 16 Hours 160.00 440.00
Check i0/23/2015 428 Chiistina Holloway 10/15/15 - & Hrs. 50.00 490.00
Check 10/232005 429 Michael Johnson 50.00 540.00
Check 1030/2045 346 Michael Jehnson 12 Hours 120.00 660.00
Check 10/30/2015 3ar Denise Benning 4 Hours 40.00 700.00
Check 1043012015 348 Christina Holloway 14 Hours 140.00 840.00
Check 10/30/2015 349 Cynthia Stewart 8 Hours 80.00 920.00
Check 10/30/2015 350 Ruby Brocks 13 Hours 130.00 1,050.00
Check 10/30/2015 352 Eleanor Suler 4 Hours 40.00 1,090.00
Check 10/30/2015 353 Andrew Anderson 16 Hours 160.00 1,250.00
Check 1003062015 351 Tracy L. Wright 4 Hours 40.00 1,290.00
Check 1410242015 356 Andrew Anderson 16 Hours 160.00 1,450.00
Check 1140612015 359 Michael Jehnson 18 Hours 180.00 1,630.00
Check 11/06/2015 360 Cynthia Stewart 18 Hours 180.00 1,810.00
Check 11/06/2015 361 Christina Holloway 18 Hours 180.00 1.990.00
Check 11/0612015 362 Denise Benning 16 Hours 160.00 2,150.00
Check 1110672015 363 Matalie Young 6 Hours 60.00 2,210.00
Check 11/06/2015 g4 Andrew Anderson Canvassing 80.00 2,290.00
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